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11301 Roosevelt Boulevard
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176,105 SF

36’
CLEAR 
HEIGHT

28
DOCK DOORS

131
CAR PARKING
SPACES

25
TRAILER 
STALLS

I-2
MEDIUM 
INDUSTRIAL 
ZONING

2
DRIVE-IN 
DOORS

SITE 
SPECIFICATIONS

SPECS

Building Size: 176,105 SF Building Depth: 280’

Acreage: 14.5 Acres Car Parking: 131 Spaces

Office SF: TBD Trailer Parking: 25 Stalls

Clear Height: 36’ Sprinkler System: ESFR

Loading Docks: 28 Lighting: LED

Drive-In Doors: 2 Zoning: I-2 (Medium Industrial)

Column Spacing: 54’ x 55’
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$75,303
MEDIAN INCOME

2,128,952
POPULATION

95

95

95

95

95

95

276

276

276

276

295

295

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

63

73

73

73

73

73

73

13

13

13

1313

13

76

76

76

76

76

76

676

676

676

295

295 295

295

295
90

90

130

130

130

130

130

30

30

30

38

38

38

476

476

87,324+
WAREHOUSE 

WORKERS

203,321+
BLUE COLLAR 
POPULATION

PENNSYLVANIA

CONSHOHOCKEN

PHILADELPHIA

NEW JERSEY

SITE LOCATION
11301 Roosevelt Boulevard

DEMOGRAPHICS

KING OF 
PRUSSIA
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